The
.Y Welding
nstitute

TWI
7y 4

Structures and Infrastructure Technical Group Meeting: Welding in the Railway Industry

Sectors

Tuesday 10 March 2020

The Derby Conference Centre Ltd, London Road, Derby, Derbyshire DE24 8UX

09.30

10.00

10.10

10.50

11.30

11.45

12.25

13.05

13.45

14.25

15.05

15.15

15.55

16.00

Registration and Refreshments

Introduction and Welcome

Rail welding

Rail Steels — steel types and their response to welding

Coffee

Challenges of Joint Design

Welding aluminium to steel in carbody design -
innovative solutions with transition joints

Lunch and networking

BS EN 15085: An introduction and comparisons with
ISO 3834

Welding of power transfer equipment

Tea break
Application of EN 15085 for railway vehicle

refurbishment

Closing remarks

Event close

Alan Denney
Technical Group Coordinator

Robert Sawdon
Director
R W Sawdon Engineers Ltd

Andrew Wilson
Area Technical Manager for Rail
British Steel

Peter Roberts
Managing Director
Collis Engineering Ltd

David Gauthier
Business Development - Transition Joints Market
NobelClad

Bill Mosley
Lead Assessor

Stephen Norrish
Responsible Welding Coordinator
Brecknell Willis

Jeff Garner
Consulting Welding Engineer
Manor Welding Technology

Alan Denney



