



Structures and Infrastructure Technical Group Meeting: Welding in the Railway Industry Sectors

Tuesday 10 March 2020

The Derby Conference Centre Ltd, London Road, Derby, Derbyshire DE24 8UX

09.30	Registration and Refreshments	
10.00	Introduction and Welcome	Alan Denney Technical Group Coordinator
10.10	Rail welding	Robert Sawdon Director R W Sawdon Engineers Ltd
10.50	Rail Steels – steel types and their response to welding	Andrew Wilson Area Technical Manager for Rail British Steel
11.30	Coffee	
11.45	Challenges of Joint Design	Peter Roberts Managing Director Collis Engineering Ltd
12.25	Welding aluminium to steel in carbody design - innovative solutions with transition joints	David Gauthier Business Development - Transition Joints Market NobelClad
13.05	Lunch and networking	
13.45	BS EN 15085: An introduction and comparisons with ISO 3834	Bill Mosley Lead Assessor
14.25	Welding of power transfer equipment	Stephen Norrish Responsible Welding Coordinator Brecknell Willis
15.05	Tea break	
15.15	Application of EN 15085 for railway vehicle refurbishment	Jeff Garner Consulting Welding Engineer Manor Welding Technology
15.55	Closing remarks	Alan Denney
16.00	Event close	